
$180,000 - 2200 W 2nd Street Unit 303b, Gulf Shores
MLS® #352438

$180,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 700 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Park View, Gulf Shores, AL

Well kept TOP FLOOR fully upgraded 1 Bed 1
Bath Condo. New A/c in March, New Water
heater and Dishwasher in August, wood
tongue and grooved ceilings, Tiled  and
laminate floors (no carpet). Stainless Steel
Appliances, and Granite Countertops large
Screened Balcony with storage cupboard and
access to Attic storage space. Central to
amenities like Library, dog walking park,
Bodenhammer Centre and more. Pool and
Grilling area for residents. Assigned parking
Seller open to all offers

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 352438

Price $180,000

Sold Price $160,000

Closed Date 2024-01-10

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 700

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Closed

Community Information



Address 2200 W 2nd Street Unit 303b

Area Gulf Shores 1

Subdivision Park View

City Gulf Shores

County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36542

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Area, Condo 1-Bdrms in Complex, Pool - Outdoor

Utilities Gulf Shores Utilities, Cable Connected

Parking Assigned

View Western View

Waterfront No Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, Association

Interior

Interior Tile, Laminate

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Refrigerator w/Ice Maker, Washer

Cooling Central Electric (Cool)

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete Board, Wood Frame

Construction Resale

School Information

Elementary Gulf Shores Elementary

Middle Gulf Shores Middle

High Gulf Shores High

Additional Information

HOA Fees 220

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details



Listing Office Exit Realty Gulf Shores
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